Sectionalizing Enclosure
CW300 series single and three phase, 200A or 600A, 15kV to 25kV, sectionalizing
enclosure, mild-steel enclosure, Munsell green
Phase
Max # of junctions
points No. of
parking
stand
per
phase
Steel
Gauge
Height
(in)
Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Catalog No.2
(mild steel)
200A 600A
15
kV
25
kV
15/25
kV
1
4 4 - 2 14 30 26 18 CW326-18TH (R) Standard
4 4 - 2 14 30 30 18 CW330-18TH (R) Standard
4 4 - 2 12 30 30 22 CC330-22TH (R) Standard
4 4 - 2 12 30 36 22 CC336-22TH (R) Standard
3
4 3 31 1 14 30 48 18 CW348-18TH (R) Standard
4 3 31 1 12 30 48 22 CC348-22TH (R) Standard
4 3 31 1 12 30 48 24 CC348-24TH (R) Standard
4 4 - 2 14 30 60 18 CW360-18TH (R) Standard
4 4 - 2 12 30 60 18 CC360-18TH (R) Standard
4 4 - 2 12 30 60 22 CC360-22TH (R) Standard
4 4 - 2 12 30 60 30 CC360-30TH (R) Standard
4 4 4 1 12 30 66 22 CC366-22TH (R) Standard
4 4 4 1 12 30 78 22 CC378-22TH (R) Standard
4 4 4 1 12 30 84 22 CC384-22TH (R) Standard
Note:
1 The enclosure is suitable for a maximum number of 3-point Cooper junctions. For Elastimold
and Hubbell junctions, the maximum number of junctions is 2-point.
2Alternate materials and colors are available upon request.
Please consult the factory or your local sales representative for any requirements not listed here.